
 
 

STAFF CONTACT DETAILS 
 
PRINCIPAL 
Mr Kevin Patrick     C/o Wendy Sanders (PA) wsanders@chacademy.co.uk 
 
AYL SUPPORT ASSISTANT 
Ms Sharon Bromilow (Y9-Y11)    KS4-AYL-Support 
Mrs Fiona Buckley (Y9-Y11)    KS4-AYL-Support 
Mrs Jeanine Milner (Y7-Y8)    jmilner@chacademy.co.uk 
 
BUSINESS STUDIES/ICT 
Mrs Alison Hemsworth (Curriculum Leader Business) ahemsworth@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Seema Chaudhry (Curriculum Leader IT)  schaudhry@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Margaret Gingell (Webmaster)   mgingell@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Ryan Eames (Network Manager)   ICTsupport@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Rachel Tole (IT Technician)    ICTsupport@chacademy.co.uk 
 
CATERING (CHAMPS) – CATERLINK 
C/o Diane Graham     dgraham@chacademy.co.uk 
 
CHAPLAIN 
Rev Joshua Bailey     associate@cheshamchurch.co.uk 
 
CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
Mrs Jenine Turner (Curriculum Leader)   jturner3@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Coleen Nnyanzi     cnnyanzi@chacademy.co.uk 
 
COUNSELLOR 
Mrs Hannah Dornin     hdornin@chacademy.co.uk 
 
COVER  
Mrs Rachel Tole (Cover Manager)   rtole@chacademy.co.uk 
  
DATA PROTECTION OFFICER 
Mrs Kathy Buxton     kbuxton@chacademy.co.uk 
 
DESIGN 
Mr Vladislav Kravec (Curriculum Leader Art)  vkravec@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Sally Stow (Curriculum Leader D&T)   sstow@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Jenine Turner (Food)    jturner3@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Pauline Lewis (Food)    plewis@chacademy.co.uk 
Ms Deanne Baker (Art)     dbaker@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Francis Morrison (Art)    fmorrison@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Coleen Nnyanzi (Food)    cnnyanzi@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Jo Conway (Design)     jconway@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Anthony Griffiths (Design)    agriffiths@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Alfons Hanson (Design)    ahanson@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Nataliya Kaplun (Technician/Repro)   nkaplun@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Eleanor Franks (Technician)   efranks@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Cleo Drew (Technician)    cdrew@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Rachel Pearce (Food Technician)   rpearce@chacademy.co.uk 
 
  



 
 

ENGLISH/MEDIA 
Mrs Susan Putman (Curriculum Leader)   sputman@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Dayna Antonello     dantonello@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Fionnuala Hosty (2nd in dept)   fhosty@chacademy.co.uk 
Ms Jacqueline Dodds     jdodd@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Annie Graham     agraham@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Elly Mellish (Curriculum Leader Media)  emellish@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Philip Miller      pmiller@chacademy.co.uk 
Ms Sandra Siggins     ssiggins@chacademy.co.uk 
 
ETHNIC MINORITY SUPPORT WORKER 
Mrs Ghaliba (Appi) Raja     graja@chacademy.co.uk 
 
FINANCE 
Mrs Stephanie Carty (Finance Manager)   scarty@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Caroline Dunkin (Finance Officer)   cdunkin@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Kathy Buxton (Lettings Administrator)  kbuxton@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Jo Mistry (HR Administrator)   jmistry@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Victoria Povey (Finance Administrator)  vpovey@chacademy.co.uk 
 
GEOGRAPHY 
Mr David Sweet (Curriculum Leader/AYL Y9)  dsweet@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Tim Dobbs      tdobbs@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Oliver Humphrey (AYL Y7)    ohumphrey@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Candice Mooney     cmooney@chacademy.co.uk 
 
HISTORY 
Mrs Catrin Anning (Curriculum Leader/AYL Y8)  canning@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Sarah Falcon (AYL Y10)    sfalcon1@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Jean Cross      jcross@chacademy.co.uk 
 
KEYWORKER (PUPIL PREMIUM) 
Miss Rhian Omisore     romisore@chacademy.co.uk 
 
LANGUAGES 
Mrs Liz Forssling (Curriculum Leader French/AYL 11) eforssling@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Clare Redman (Curriculum Leader Spanish)  credman@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Sam Chadda (Spanish)    schadda@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Eva Dorofte (French)    edorofte@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Heather Pugsley (French/Spanish)   hpugsley@chacademy.co.uk 
 
LEARNING HUB 
Mrs Suzanne Jackson (Dir. Learning Support/SENDCo)      sjackson@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Mel Jones Deputy SENDCo    mjones@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Emma Alhadeff     ealhadeff@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Anne Barnard     abarnard@chacademy.co.uk 
Ms Asma Bibi-Noman     anoman@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Jane Black      jblack@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Alison Brady     abrady@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Christie Booth     cbooth1@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Antonina Geraghty     ageraghty@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Harriet Eames     heames@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Jo Eames      jeames@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Angela Fitzgibbon (SEN Administrator)  afitzgibbon@chacademy.co.uk 



 
 

Mrs Tracey Finch     tfinch@chacademy.co.uk 
Ms Mandi Finch      mfinch@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Sophia Fowler (Lead TA)    sfowler@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Emma Knox     eknox@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Catherine Martin     cmartin@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Maria Menzel     mmenzel@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Dan Mulkern     dmulkern1@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Emma Nettleton     enettleton@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Meg Ortega     mortega@chacademy.co.uk 
Ms Kelly Perryman     kperryman@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Emily Page      epage1@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Nuzzat Rashid     nrashid@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Nathan Rutland     nrutland1@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Michelle Smit     msmit@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Heather Smith     hsmith@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Megan Throp     mthrop@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Rebecca Thorp     rthorp@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Lindsay Wise     lwise@chacademy.co.uk 
 
LEARNING ZONE/IER 
Mrs Elaine Hare (Learning Zone Manager)  ehare@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Angela Phillips (SEN/IER Asst)   aphillips@chacademy.co.uk 
 
LIBRARY 
Miss Charlotte Gallagher    cgallagher@chacademy.co.uk 
 
LIFE SKILLS/CAREERS/REFLECTION 
Miss Candice Mooney (Life Skils)   cmooney@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Dayna Antonello (Careers)    dantonello@chacademy.co.uk 
 
MATHEMATICS 
Mr Rao Vaddiraju (Director of Maths)   rvaddiraju@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Suzanne Keith (2nd in dept/Lead Prac)  skeith@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Philip Gutcher     pgutcher@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Andrew McCormack     amccormack@chacademy.co.uk 
Ms Kerry Smaje      ksmaje@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Alan Page      apage@chacademy.co.uk 
 
MORE ABLE LEAD TEACHER 
Mrs Sarah Falcon      sfalcon1@chacademy.co.uk 
                
OFFICE/STUDENT SERVICES 
Mrs Wendy Sanders (PA to Principal)   wsanders@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Celeste Craft (SLT PA/SIMs Manager/Timetabler) ccraft@chacademy.co.uk 
Ms Jill Astles (First Aid/Administration)   jastles@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Gaynor Fulton-Willis (Student Services &                    gfulton-willis@chacademy.co.uk 
Safeguarding)                                                                            safeguarding@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Jo Gagjee (Receptionist/Administration)  jgagjee@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Tracey Dell (Examinations Officer)   tdell@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Paul Wilkes (Data Assessment Manager)  pwilkes@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Nicky Nash (Attendance Officer)   nnash@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Jo Hull (Exams Administrator)   jhull@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Jeanine Milner (Student Services/Y7 AYL Support) jmilner@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Manever Khurshid (Student Services Support) mkhurshid@chacademy.co.uk 



 
 

Mrs Anne Smith (Reprographics)   asmith@chacademy.co.uk 
 
PE 
Miss Charlotte Passmore (Curriculum Leader)  cpassmore@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Simon Falcon     sfalcon@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Rhys Merriman     rmerriman@chacademy.co.uk 
 
PERFORMING ARTS 
Mrs Kayleigh Morgan (Curriculum Leader Music)  kmorgan@chacademy.co.uk 
Miss Jade Collins (Curriculum Leader Dance)  jcollins1@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Haymie Thaker-London (Curriculum Leader Drama) hthakerL@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Orlessa Altass     oaltass@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Jessica Ryan (Performing Arts/Media Assistant) jryan@chacademy.co.uk 
 
PSYCHOLOGY/SOCIOLOGY 
Mrs Sarah Falcon (Curriculum Leader/AYL Y10)  sfalcon1@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Tracy Feehan      tfeehan@chacademy.co.uk 
 
PRE 
Ms Samantha Davies (Curriculum Leader)  sdavies@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Arabella Norton     anorton@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Cayla Blackbeard     cblackbeard@chacademy.co.uk 
 
SCIENCE 
Mr Peter Toovey (Curriculum Leader)   ptoovey@chacademy.co.uk 
Dr Gurvinder Chahal (2nd in dept)   gchahal@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Umar Aslam      uaslam@chacademy.co.uk 
Ms Zeena Chaudri     zchaudri@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Cory Dyck      cdyck@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Joanna Igoe (ITT leader)    jigoe@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Daniel Smith     dsmith2@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr David Smith      dsmith1@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Teresa Goss (Technician)    tgoss@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Dawn Spinks (Technician)    dspinks@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Pooja Vedpathak (Technician)   pvedpathak@chacademy.co.uk 
 
SIXTH FORM 
Miss Louise Harman (Director of Sixth Form)  lharman@chacademy.co.uk 
 
SITE TEAM/CLEAN TEAM 
Mr Scott Fraser (Facilities Manager)   sfraser@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Dawn Adams (Cleaning Supervisor)   dadams@chacademy.co.uk 
 
SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM 
Mr Kevin Patrick (Principal)    c/o Wendy Sanders (PA) wsanders@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Jo Conway (Vice Principal &    jconway@chacademy.co.uk 
Designated Safeguarding Lead)      safeguarding@chacademy.co.uk   
Mr Tim Dobbs (Vice Principal)    tdobbs@chacademy.co.uk 
Mr Anthony Griffiths (Vice Principal)   agriffiths@chacademy.co.uk 
 
WELLBEING FOR STUDENTS 
Mrs Suzanne Keith (Y7-9)    skeith@chacademy.co.uk 
Mrs Haymie Thaker-London (Y10-Y13)   hthakerL@chacademy.co.uk 


